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  (Held as an anonymous survey – see below) 
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Children go to church weekly – Total 3


Children go to church monthly – Total 1


Children go to church never – Total 13


Children go to church on special occasions – 6








� EMBED MSPhotoEd.3  ���








_1332694697.xls
Chart1

		Weekly

		Monthly

		Never

		Special Occasions



Children who attend church in 3SM

3

1

13

6



Sheet1

				Weekly		Monthly		Never		Special Occasions

		Children who attend church in 3SM		3		1		13		6






_1333454590.bin

